1" & M30
starting from:-
Performance Specifications
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Typical Installation
Parameter Description
General
Min. Density 50 gram/litre for D1 (Length 150mm), 200 gram/litre for D2 (Length 125mm), 300 gram/litre for D3 (Length 100mm)

15 to 60 VDC
IPS-LS-08-UD
Ordering Information
IPS-LS-08     Hxx      Tx     Sx     Gx      Px     Cx     Exxx     Dx     Lxxxx
Fork Length
D1 = 150mm (Min. Density 50g/L)
D2 =125mm (Min. Density 200g/L)
D3 =100mm (Min. Density 300g/L)
Insertion Length
125mm to 3000mm
Electronics (Refer page 3 for detail description)
EIUD = 1 DPDT relay O/P
EIDP = PNP O/P
EIUSP = 1 SPDT relay+PNP O/P
EIDL = 8/16mA & 4-20mA O/P
EIFS = Special O/P
ERUD = Remote Electronics with 1 DPDT relay O/P
ERDP = Remote Electronics with PNP O/P
ERUSP = Remote Electronics with 1 SPDT relay+PNP O/P
ERFS = Remote Electronics with special O/P
Process Connection Material
C4 = SS 304
C6 = SS 316
CL = SS 316L
CT = PTFE Coated
CF = PFA Coated
CS = Special Surface
Enclosure
HAN = Aluminum Non-Hazardous IP-67/68
HAX = Aluminum Flameproof IIa, IIb and IIc
HSN = Stainless steel
HPN = Polycarbonate (Plastic)
HES = Specially designed as per customer
requirement
Material Temperature
T1 = max 80°C
T2 = max 200°C
T3 = max 250°C
TS = Customer specified special designed
Sensing Surface Material
S6 = SS 316
SL = SS 316L
ST = PTFE Coated
SF = PFA Coated
SS = Special Surface
Sensor Extension Material
G0 = None
G4 = SS 304
G6 = SS 316
GL = SS 316L
GT = PTFE Coated
GF = PFA Coated
GS = Special Surface
Process Connection Type
PB1 = 1" BSP
PB2 = 1-1/2" BSP
PB4 = 1-1/4" BSP
PB5 = 2" BSP
PB6 = 1/2" BSP
PN1 = 1" NPT
PN2 = 1-1/2" NPT
PN4 = 1-1/4" NPT
PN5 = 2" NPT
PN6 = 1/2" NPT
PT1 = 1", 1-1⁄2" Triclover / Triclamp
PT2 = 2" Triclover / Triclamp
PFL = Flanged Type (Fxxx)
F001 = 1/2" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F002 = 3/4" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F003 = 1" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F004 = 1-1/4" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F005 = 1-1/2 " B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF
F006 = 2" B16.5 ANSI/ASA 150#RF